
STARTOVNÍ LISTINA č. 1 O ZLATÝ ČTYŘLÍSTEK 23. 08. 2025

Směna Stav Příjmení Jméno Kategorie Disciplína Nar. Průkaz Klub

1 1 Bažantová Magdaléna dorostenky SM 60 2008 50149 0200

1 2 Pařík Vilém dorostenci SM 60 2011 44477 0348

1 3 Stupková Emma dorostenky SM 60 2012 44997 0200

1 4 Pařík Jiří muži LM 60 1983 15188 0348

1 5 Mezzina Niccolo dorostenci SM 60 2007 43723 0905

1 6 Hois Jakub dorostenci SM 60 2010 44521 0905

1 7 Nezbeda Kryštof dorostenci SM 60 2009 50384 0905

1 8 Knoblochová Anežka dorostenky SM 60 2012 45474 0905

1 9 Weisserová Šárka dorostenky SM 60 2012 44967 0905

1 10 Kafka Tobiáš dorostenci SM 60 2010 43622 0905

1 11 Rais Jakub dorostenci SM 60 2012 50256 0905

1 12 Červenková Andrea ženy SM 60 2003 000 0366

1 13 Menzel Alex dorostenci SM 60 2009 44553 0366

1 14 Mikulčík Hynek starší mládež LM 60 1970 39445 0905

1 15 Jeníková Markéta starší mládež LM 60 1970 44351 0905

1 16 Stupka Aleš starší mládež LM 60 1972 4007 0200

1 17 Pecháček Šimon dorostenci SM 60 2010 44633 0055

1 18 Palounek Daniel dorostenci SM 60 2011 44733 0055

1 19 Borzová Kristýna dorostenky SM 60 2009 43980 0055

1 20 Klimánek Miroslav starší mládež LM 60 1952 3836 0055



STARTOVNÍ LISTINA č. 2 O ZLATÝ ČTYŘLÍSTEK 23. 08. 2025

Směna Stav Příjmení Jméno Kategorie Disciplína Nar. Průkaz Klub

2 1 Matušková Mahulena dorostenky SM 60 2011 43506 0190

2 2 Gottfriedová Nela dorostenky SM 60 2012 44356 0909

2 3 Kuchařová Amálie dorostenky SM 60 2012 44937 0909

2 4 Vincenecová Monika dorostenky SM 60 2012 45342 0909

2 5 Peluňka Leoš dorostenci SM 60 2012 45435 0909

2 6 Čáp Roman dorostenci SM 60 2012 45024 0909

2 7 Dlabková Alžběta ženy SM 60 1986 26001 0054

2 8 Vídeňský Miroslav starší mládež LM 60 1953 05677 0054

2 9 Hladíková Sára dorostenky SM 60 2012 50366 0045

2 10 Hrubá Eliška dorostenky SM 60 2013 45184 0045

2 11 Vencálková Aneta dorostenky SM 60 2011 50309 0045

2 12 Ledvina Matěj dorostenci SM 60 2009 43852 0067

2 13 Knap Šimon dorostenci SM 60 2010 50425 0200

2 14 Knapová Elisabet ženy SM 60 2006 43535 0200

2 15 Mališová Markéta dorostenky SM 60 2013 50465 0348

2 16 Tobišková Petra dorostenky SM 60 2009 45145 0253

2 17 Novotný Lukáš muži LM 60 2003 39761 0045

2 18 Březina Jindřich starší mládež LM 60 1963 0510 0214

2 19 Šmíd Václav muži LM 60 1989 31125 0045

2 20 Szabados Richard starší mládež LM 60 1973 2168 0311



STARTOVNÍ LISTINA č. 3 O ZLATÝ ČTYŘLÍSTEK 23. 08. 2025

Směna Stav Příjmení Jméno Kategorie Disciplína Nar. Průkaz Klub

3 1 Kafka Josef starší mládež LM 60 1947 05959 0067

3 2 Kafka Jiří starší mládež LM 60 1967 04960 0067

3 3 Bažantová Magdaléna dorostenky SM,LM 3x20 2008 50149 0200

3 4 Kafka Tobiáš dorostenci SM,LM 3x20 2010 43622 0905

3 5 Menzel Alex dorostenci SM,LM 3x20 2009 44553 0366

3 6 Hois Jakub dorostenci SM,LM 3x20 2010 44521 0905

3 7 Mezzina Niccolo dorostenci SM,LM 3x20 2007 43723 0905

3 8 Pařík Vilém dorostenci SM,LM 3x20 2011 44477 0348

3 9 Dlabková Alžběta ženy SM,LM 3x20 1986 26001 0054

3 10 Kružíková Kateřina ženy SM,LM 3x20 1996 36653 0366

3 11 Nezbeda Kryštof dorostenci SM,LM 3x20 2009 50384 0905

3 12 Ledvina Matěj dorostenci SM,LM 3x20 2009 43852 0067

3 13 Knap Šimon dorostenci SM,LM 3x20 2010 50425 0200

3 14 Knapová Elisabet ženy SM,LM 3x20 2006 43535 0200

3 15 Palounek Daniel dorostenci SM,LM 3x20 2011 44733 0055

3 16 Tobišková Petra dorostenky SM,LM 3x20 2009 45145 0253

3 17 Pecháček Šimon dorostenci SM,LM 3x20 2010 44633 0055

3 18 Borzová Kristýna dorostenky SM,LM 3x20 2009 43980 0055

3 19 Jeníková Markéta starší mládež SM,LM 3x20 1970 44351 0905

3 20 Mikulčík Hynek starší mládež SM,LM 3x20 1970 39445 0905



STARTOVNÍ LISTINA č. 4 O ZLATÝ ČTYŘLÍSTEK 23. 08. 2025

Směna Stav Příjmení Jméno Kategorie Disciplína Nar. Průkaz Klub

10 1 Schejbal Darek starší mládež LM 60 1973 43813 0055

10 2 Záborec Petr starší mládež LM 60 1974 41245 0055

10 9 Očenáš Daniel dorostenci SM 60 2009 44718 0055

10 15 Klabanová Kristýna dorostenky SM 60 2013 50453 0055

10 17 Šobora František dorostenci SM 60 2011 50452 0055

10 18 Adámek Lukáš dorostenci SM 60 2012 50486 0055

10 19 Pochylová Hana ženy SM 60 1980 4823 0055




